High Speed, ESD-Protected, Half-/Full-Duplex
iCoupler Isolated RS-485 Transceiver
Data Sheet ADM2491E
Rev. C Document Feedback
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no
responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its use, nor for any infringements of patents or other
rights of third parties that may result from its use. Specifications subject to change without notice. No
license is granted by implication or otherwise under any patent or patent rights of Analog Devices.

(RW-16)
Dimensions shown in millimeters and (inches)
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description Package Option
ADM2491EBRWZ −40°C to +85°C 16-Lead Standard Small Outline Package, Wide Body [SOIC_W] RW-16
ADM2491EBRWZ–REEL7 −40°C to +85°C 16-Lead Standard Small Outline Package, Wide Body [SOIC_W] RW-16
EVAL-ADM2491EEBZ  Evaluation Board
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
©2007–2014 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  D06985-0-5/14(C)
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Digital Isolators category:
Click to view products by  Analog Devices manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
SI8380P-IUR  IL3485-3E  IL514E  IL515E  IL611-1E  IL612A-3E  IL711-1E  IL711-2E  IL721VE  IL814TE  ADN4652BRSZ-RL7
ADUM1447ARSZ  ADUM1447ARSZ-RL7  ADUM230E1BRIZ-RL  ISO7820DW  ADUM1440ARSZ  ADUM1445ARSZ  ADUM1246ARSZ-
RL7  ADUM231E0BRWZ-RL  ADUM4150ARIZ-RL  ADUM4150BRIZ-RL  ADUM5211ARSZ-RL7  ISO7730DBQR  IL3522E  IL3422-3E
IL510-1E  IL610-1E  IL611-2E  IL613-3E  IL716-1E  ISO7342CDWR  ISO7810FDW  ISO7820FDW  IL611-3E  ADN4655BRWZ
ADUM2211SRIZ-RL  ADUM1440ARSZ-RL7  ADUM3471CRSZ-RL7  ADUM3473ARSZ  ADUM6210ARSZ  ADUM3474ARSZ
ADUM1446ARSZ-RL7  ADN4650BRWZ-RL7  ADUM7641ARQZ  ADUM7643CRQZ  ADUM7643CRQZ-RL7  ADM2582EBRWZ-REEL7
ADM2587EBRWZ-REEL7  ADM3251EARWZ  ADM3251EARWZ-REEL